Power
Power Source
Compatibility
Color Options
Operating Temperature (C)
Operating Temperature (F)
Windows 7, Windows 10,
MacOS, ChromeOS
Black
0°C - 35°C
32°F - 95°F
Storage Temperature (C)
Storage Temperature (F)
Humidity
-20°C - 75°C
-4°F - 167°F
N/A
CE
UKCA
FCC
IC
CA65
UN38.3
UL 62368-1
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
12vDC 1A PSU
Speaker Watts
Speaker Freq Response
Number of Microphones
Mic Type
Mic Freq Response Range
Bluetooth Version
Bluetooth Connection
5W
Conference/Voice Mode
Low: 200Hz
High: 8KHz
Music mode
Low:200Hz
High: 20KHz
4
Omnidirectional
Low: 100Hz
High: 8KHz
Max SPL (in dBA)
Self-Noise
Impedence
120dB
-26dBFS
65dB
29dB
2.2KΩ
5
Audio Only
2m USB A to C cable, 12vDC PSU,
Technical Specifications Other
Operating Conditions
Accessories
Storage Conditions
Certification
Speaker Audio
Wireless
Dimensions (In)
Weight (Lbs)
3.36x3.36x8.17
1.67
Product
Conference Speaker
Product Specification
Model#
UPC
TCS100KU
874121008494
S/N Ratio
Sensitivity
Wired Connections USB Type C (Device to Computer)
2 x USB 2.0 Type A ports
Wired